BUILDING 1

BUILDING 2

BUILDING 3

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 5

BUILDING 6

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 8

POOL HOUSE

CURRY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS

ROOF REPLACEMENT LIST

1901 -1913

1917 - 1925

1929 - 1941

1945 - 1953

1957 — 1965

1969 - 1973

1950 — 1962

1942 — 1946

2014

2014

2011

2017

2020

2017

2022

2017

2018 ?
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